Features
Self-service Solutions
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 26-Apr-2007
CSSS-KI
Specifications
Mother Board
	 AIMB-542	 LGA775 Pentium® 4/Celeron® D Processor-based
microATX with AGP/Single FE LAN

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
CSSS-KI
Ordering Information
Model Name Description Configuration
CSSS-KI-C2 Kiosk self service device with Core 2 Duo CPU MB + Core 2 Duo CPU
CSSS-KI-P4 Kiosk self service device with PENTIUM 4 CPU MB + P4 CPU
CSSS-KI-CE Kiosk self service device with Celeron D CPU MB + Celeron D CPU
CSSS-KI-EM Kiosk self service device with ULV Celeron CPU MB + ULV Celeron CPU
Key Parts
Part Number Description
AIMB-542VE-00A1E LGA775 Core™ 2 Duo/Pentium® D/Pentium® 4 Industrial mATX
MB with Single Gigabit Ethernet
9680004825 Advansus i865G2-IGM MicoATX MB
AIMB-251F-00A1E Fanless Mini-ITX Motherboard Supports Dual Display for CRT, LVDS,
DVI, and TV-Out
96MP2DD-21FA-2M7T Intel® Core™ 2 Duo E6400 processor LGA775 2.13 GHz/2 MB L2
cache 1066 MHz FSB
96MP2DD-18F8-2M7T Intel® Core™2 Duo E4300 processor LGA775 1.80G Hz/2 MB L2
cache 800 MHz FSB
96MPP4-3.4F8-1M7T1 INTEL P4 651 3.4 GHz 800 FSB 1 M L2 775P TRAY (G)
96MPCM-1.8F5-1M4T INTEL Celeron 440 2.0 GHz 800 FSB 512 K L2 775P TRAY (G)
1757000108G AC 400 W SPS B001120125 ZIPPY ATX W/PFC 100-240V
1757000111G AC 500 W SPS B000370216 ZIPPY ATX W/PFC 110-240V
96HD250G-I-WD7K WESTERN DIGITAL HARD DRIVE 250G IDE 7200RPM
96HD250G-I-SG7K3 SEAGATE 250G 3.5" IDE 7KRPM 16 MB (G)